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10
11
16
17
19
21
22
23
25
26
27
29
30
32
34
36
37
39
42
44
47
52
54
56
57
58
60
65
67
68
70
71
72
78
83
84
87
89
91
94
95
97
98
99

NAME

Sauce Gardner
Zach Wilson
Jordan Whitehead
D.J. Reed

Mike White

Greg Zuerlein
Braden Mann
Elijah Moore
Kwon Alexander
Braxton Berrios
Denzel Mims

Jeff Smith
Garrett Wilson
Joe Flacco
Ashtyn Davis
Tony Adams
James Robinson
Ty Johnson
Brandin Echols
Zonovan Knight
Lamarcus Joyner
Michael Carter Il
Michael Carter
Justin Hardee
Marcell Harris
Bryce Hall

Will Parks
Thomas Hennessy
Jamien Sherwood
Bryce Huff
Jermaine Johnson
Jacob Martin
Quincy Williams
C.J. Mosley

Carl Lawson
Connor McGovern
Nate Herbig

Dan Feeney

Mike Remmers
Cedric Ogbuehi
Duane Brown
Micheal Clemons
Laken Tomlinson
Tyler Conklin
Corey Davis

C.J. Uzomah
Jeremy Ruckert

John Franklin-Myers

Solomon Thomas
Quinnen Williams
Nathan Shepherd
Sheldon Rankins
Vinny Curry

PRACTICE SQUAD

NAME

Tarik Black

Chris Streveler
Craig James
Jimmy Moreland
Hamsah Nasirildeen
Bradlee Anae
Chazz Surratt
Adam Pankey
Myron Cunningham
Chris Glaser
Conor McDermott
Tanzel Smart

Irvin Charles
Diontae Spencer
Kenny Yeboah
Jonathan Marshall

POS.

EDGE

NEW YORK

JETS

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2022

NEW YORK JETS vs NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS ——=g/

METLIFE STADIUM

COMMUNICATIONS CENTER E JETS.1RMG.COM

JETS OFFENSE JETS DEFENSE
WR 84 Corey Davis 11 Denzel Mims EDGE 91 John Franklin-Myers 54 Jacob Martin 47 Bryce Huff
LT 71 Duane Brown 70 Cedric Ogbuehi DL 98 Sheldon Rankins 97 Nathan Shepherd
LG 78 Laken Tomlinson 67 Dan Feeney DL 95 Quinnen Williams 94 Solomon Thomas
C 60 Connor McGovern 67 Dan Feeney EDGE 58 Carl Lawson 52 Jermaine Johnson 99 Vinny Curry
RG 65 Nate Herbig 67 Dan Feeney 72 Micheal Clemons
RT 70 Cedric Ogbuehi 68 Mike Remmers LB 56 Quincy Williams 36 Marcell Harris
TE 83 Tyler Conklin 87 CJ Uzomah 89 Jeremy Ruckert LB 57 C.J. Mosley 44 Jamien Sherwood
WR 17 Garrett Wilson 10 Braxton Berrios LB 9 Kwon Alexander 36 Marcell Harris
WR 8 Elijah Moore 16 Jeff Smith NB 30 Michael Carter I
QB 2 Zach Wilson 19 Joe Flacco 5 Mike White CB 4 D.J. Reed 26 Brandin Echols 34 Justin Hardee
RB 32 Michael Carter 25 Ty Johnson 23 James Robinson CB 1 Sauce Gardner 37 Bryce Hall
27 Zonovan Knight S 29 Lamarcus Joyner 39 Will Park 22 Tony Adams
S 3 Jordan Whitehead 21 Ashtyn Davis
PATRIOTS DEFENSE PATRIOTS OFFENSE
LE 91  Deatrich Wise Jr. 97 DaMarcus Mitchell 96  Sam Roberts WR 15 Nelson Agholor 84 Kendrick Bourne 11 Tyquan Thornton
DL 92 Davon Godchaux 98 Carl Davis Jr. 18 Matthew Slater
DL 90 Christian Barmore 95 Daniel Ekuale LT 77 Trent Brown 63 Chasen Hines
RE 93  Lawrence Guy Sr. 96 Sam Roberts LG 69 Cole Strange 65 James Ferentz
LB 9 Matthew Judon 55 Josh Uche 58  Anfernee Jennings C 60 David Andrews 65 James Ferentz
LB 8 Ja'Whaun Bentley 30 Mack Wilson Sr. RG 71 Mike Onwenu 65 James Ferentz
LB 48 Jahlani Tavai 50 Raekwon McMillan RT 76 Isaiah Wynn 61 Marcus Cannon
LCB 31  Jonathan Jones 13 Jack Jones 25 Marcus Jones TE 85 Hunter Henry OR 81 Jonnu Smith
RCB 2 Jalen Mills 27 Myles Bryant 26 ShaunWade WR 16 Jakobi Meyers 1 DeVante Parker 44 Raleigh Webb
S 23 Kyle Dugger 21 Adrian Phillips 24 Joshuah Bledsoe B 10 Mac Jones 4 Bailey Zappe
S 32 Devin McCourty 3 Jabrill Peppers 41 Brenden Schooler RB 37 Damien Harris 3 M
RB 38 Rhamondre Stevenson 36 Kevin Harris
JETS SPECIALISTS PATRIOTS SPECIALISTS
K 6 Greg Zuerlein K 6 Nick Folk
P 7 Braden Mann P 7 Jake Bailey
H 7 Braden Mann H 7 Jake Bailey
PR 10 Braxton Berrios 8 Elijah Moore PR 25 Marcus Jones 27 Myles Bryant
KR 10 Braxton Berrios 25 Ty Johnson KR 25 Marcus Jones 23 Kyle Dugger
LS 42 Thomas Hennessy ) ) LS 49 Joe Cardona
KEY: Rookie | /njured | # = PUP KEY: Rookie | /njured | # = PUP
JETS PRONUNCIATION PATRIOTS PRONUNCIATION
. Nelson AGHOLOR.........ccoveivviiiiiieeccieee AGG-uh-lore JONNU SMIth..oeceicccecceeeceeeeeee e JAH-new
Robert SALEH ... SA_H'th LAKEN Tomlinson.......ccccceevviiiiinnnnn. LAY-ken JA'WHAUN Bentley .......coooevieieiiiiiiceceeens ja-WHAN RHAMONDRE Stevenson ... ruh-MON-dray
MICHEAL Clemons ...cccveeiiieeeiieee Michael C.J. UZOMAH... .......................... yew-ZAH-mah  Joe CARDONA...........ccuuiimimmmmmmmmiimmennnineeeneeeee car-DOAN-a |\ 11l ANI TAVAI _ja-LAN-EE TAH-vie
Brandin ECHOLS...........ccoiiinnne, eck-ELS  QUINNEN Williams ......cccocevvirrnnne QUINN-en ?;r:l:é EELRJQNETZ -------------------------- ee-GWEAALllR-:iliZ TYQUAN Thornton ... tie-QUAN
P O] v Ol DWAY-HES - Greg ZUERLEIN o ZURR-Ine  VON GODCHAUX - G VAN GOD-chaw  J0SH UCHE vt 00-chay
DAMIEN Harris c.oooveieiiiicececceeee e day-MEE-en DEATRICH Wise Jr. ..o
Matthew JUDON ......cooiiiiiiiii e JOO-don ISAIAHWYNN ..o eye-ZAY-ah WIN
RAEKWON McMillan... RAY—kwo_n Bailey ZAPPE «ovvooeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo ZAPP-ee
JALEN MillS..eiiieiieiie e JAY-lin
Mike ONWENU ......ooooiiiiiiiiiii e oh-WHEN-new
JABRILL Peppers......ccocviiiiciiiiiicieee e juh-BRILL

**ﬁ**
* k! * Kk

OFFICIALS

REFEREE: Jerome Boger (23) » WNPRE: Barry Anderson (20) « DOINJUBGE: Frank LeBlanc (44) « LIE JUBGE: Rusty Baynes (59) © FIELD JUBGE: Alonzo Ramsey ll (80)
SIBE JUDGE: Jonah Monroe (120)  RACKJUDGE: Steve Patrick (17) « REFLAY OFFICIAL: Salem Choudhry « REPLAY ASSISTANT: Yvonda Lewis

PRA
NO.

NAME

DeVante Parker
Jalen Mills
Jabrill Peppers
Bailey Zappe

Nick Folk

Jake Bailey
Ja'Whaun Bentley
Matthew Judon
Mac Jones
Tyquan Thornton
Jack Jones
Nelson Agholor
Jakobi Meyers
Matthew Slater
Adrian Phillips
Kyle Dugger
Joshuah Bledsoe
Marcus Jones
Shaun Wade
Myles Bryant
Mack Wilson Sr.
Jonathan Jones
Devin McCourty
Pierre Strong Jr.
Kevin Harris
Damien Harris
Rhamondre Stevenson
Brenden Schooler
Raleigh Webb
Jahlani Tavai

Joe Cardona
Raekwon McMillan
Josh Uche
Anfernee Jennings
David Andrews
Marcus Cannon
Chasen Hines
James Ferentz
Cole Strange
Mike Onwenu
Isaiah Wynn

Trent Brown
Jonnu Smith
Kendrick Bourne
Hunter Henry
Christian Barmore
Deatrich Wise Jr.
Davon Godchaux
Lawrence Guy Sr.
Daniel Ekuale
Sam Roberts
DaMarcus Mitchell
Carl Davis Jr.

CTICE SQUAD

NAME
Garrett Gilbert
Brad Hawkins
J.J. Taylor
Calvin Munson
Cameron McGrone
Bill Murray
Kody Russeg
Jeremiah Pharms Jr.
LaBryan Ray
Tre Nixon
Lil'Jordan Humphrey
Lynn Bowden Jr.

att Sokol
Scotty Washington
Ron'Dell Carter
Jamie Collins Sr.

POS.
WR
DB
DB
QB

LB
LB
QB
WR
DB
WR
WR
WR
DB
DB

DB
CB
DB
LB
DB
DB
RB
RB
RB
RB
DB
WR
LB
LS
LB
LB
LB

oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
TE
WR
TE
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL



NEW YORK

SETS

NAME

Adams, Tony
Alexander, Kwon
Berrios, Braxton
Brown, Duane
Carter, Michael
Carter I, Michael
Clemons, Micheal
Conklin, Tyler
Curry, Vinny
Davis, Ashtyn
Davis, Corey
Echols, Brandin
Feeney, Dan
Flacco, Joe
Franklin-Myers, John
Gardner, Sauce
Hall, Bryce
Hardee, Justin
Harris, Marcell
Hennessy, Thomas
Herbig, Nate

Huff, Bryce
Johnson, Jermaine
Johnson, Ty
Joyner, Lamarcus
Knight, Zonovan
Lawson, Carl
Mann, Braden
Martin, Jacob
McGovern, Connor
Mims, Denzel
Moore, Elijah
Mosley, C.J.
Ogbuehi, Cedric
Parks, Will
Rankins, Sheldon
Reed, D.J.
Remmers, Mike
Robinson, James
Ruckert, Jeremy
Shepherd, Nathan
Sherwood, Jamien
Smith, Jeff
Thomas, Solomon
Tomlinson, Laken
Uzomah, C.J.
White, Mike
Whitehead, Jordan
Williams, Quincy
Williams, Quinnen
Wilson, Garrett
Wilson, Zach
Zuerlein, Greg

PRABTICE SQUAD

NAME

Anae, Bradlee
Black, Tarik
Charles, Irvin
Cunningham, Myron
Glaser, Chris
James, Craig
Marshall, Jonathan
McDermott, Conor
Moreland, Jimmy
Nasirildeen, Hamsah
Pankey, Adam
Smart, Tanzel
Spencer, Diontae
Streveler, Chris
Surratt, Chazz
Yeboah, Kenny

NAME

Sauce Gardner
Zach Wilson
Jordan Whitehead
D.J. Reed

Mike White

Greg Zuerlein
Braden Mann
Elijah Moore
Kwon Alexander
10 Braxton Berrios
11 Denzel Mims

16  Jeff Smith

17 Garrett Wilson

19 Joe Flacco

21 Ashtyn Davis

22  Tony Adams

23 James Robinson
25 Ty Johnson

26 Brandin Echols
27  Zonovan Knight
29 Lamarcus Joyner
30 Michael Carter Il
32 Michael Carter
34 Justin Hardee

36 Marcell Harris

37 Bryce Hall

39  Will Parks

42 Thomas Hennessy
[7A Jamien Sherwood
47 Bryce Huff

52 Jermaine Johnson
54 Jacob Martin

56  Quincy Williams
57  C.J. Mosley

58 Carl Lawson

60 Connor McGovern
65  Nate Herbig

67 Dan Feeney

68 Mike Remmers
70  Cedric Ogbuehi
71 Duane Brown

72 Micheal Clemons
78 Laken Tomlinson
83  Tyler Conklin

84  Corey Davis

87 C.J. Uzomah

89  Jeremy Ruckert
N John Franklin-Myers
94 Solomon Thomas
95 Quinnen Williams
97 Nathan Shepherd
98 Sheldon Rankins
99  Vinny Curry

PRACTICE SQUAD

NO.  NAME

14 Tarik Black

15 Chris Streveler

31 Craig James

33  Jimmy Moreland
45 Hamsah Nasirildeen
50 Bradlee Anae

55 Chazz Surratt

62 Adam Pankey

63 Myron Cunningham
b4 Chris Glaser

69 Conor McDermott
79 Tanzel Smart

82 Irvin Charles

85 Diontae Spencer
88 Kenny Yeboah

96 Jonathan Marshall
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COACHING STAFF

POS.
CB
QB

S
CB
QB

K

P

WR
LB

WR

WR

WR

WR
QB

S

S
RB
RB
CB
RB

S
CB
RB
CB
LB
CB

(3]
O~0~U1|O~O~
=

Ak
1 1 1 1 =

g o~o~0NONONO10N !

ol O'It.l!101 ol
e L = 1

-
wwbwwbmowwwmbcnan.\J.\.L\NN—\wammo—\o—\ooooo—xooo—xamc—‘wo—\o—\omooww

(3]
T O O O P R r e Lo r e e rag ]

-
=

—_

1ol
WHROR~R—_00R~RCIOINWW—_O—W

O~0O~0100N0N0ON0N0ONO0NONON ! T ONO
R R

190
214
198
193
218
195
198
178
227
190
207
195
183
245
202
203
219
210
179
209
185
184
201
200
215
202
200
246
216
255
254
242
230
231
265
306
334
310
308
308
315
263
315
248
209
260
250
288
295
303
315
305
279

NEW YORK JETS

AGE

22
23
25
25
27
34
24
22
28
27
25
25
22
37
26
23
24
25
25
21
31
23
23
28
28
24
28
28
22
24
23
26
26
30
27
29
24
28
33
30
37
25
30
27
27
29
22
26
27
24
29
28
34
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COLLEGE
Cincinnati

BYU

Pittsburgh
Kansas State
Western Kentucky
Missouri Western
Texas A&M
Mississippi

LSU

Miami (FL)
Baylor

Boston College
Ohio State
Delaware
California
Illinois

Illinois State
Maryland
Kentucky

North Carolina St.
Florida State
Duke

North Carolina
Illinois

Florida

Virginia

Arizona

Duke

Auburn
Memphis

Florida State
Temple

Murray State
Alabama

Auburn

Missouri
Stanford

Indiana

Oregon State
Texas A&M
Virginia Tech
Texas A&M

Duke

Central Michigan
Western Michigan
Auburn

Ohio State
Stephen F. Austin
Stanford
Alabama

Fort Hays State
Louisville
Marshall

COLLEGE

Texas

South Dakota
Southern Illinois
James Madison
Florida State
Utah

North Carolina
West Virginia
Arkansas
Virginia

CLA

Tulane

Indiana (PA)
McNeese State
Mississippi
Arkansas

NEW ENGLAND PATRIOT

NO.  NAME POS. HT AGE EXP COLLEGE
1 DeVante Parker WR 6-3 21 9 29 Louisville
2 Jalen Mills DB 6-0 191 28 7 Louisiana State
3 Jabrill Peppers DB 5-11 215 27 6 Michigan
4 Bailey Zappe QB 6-1 220 23 R Western Kentucky
6 Nick Folk K 6-1 222 37 15 Arizona
7 Jake Bailey P 6-2 205 25 4 Stanford
8 Ja'Whaun Bentley LB 6-2 244 26 5 Purdue
9 Matthew Judon LB 6-3 261 30 7 Grand Valley State
10 Mac Jones QB 6-3 214 24 2 Alabama
1 Tyquan Thornton WR 6-2 182 22 R Baylor
13 Jack Jones DB 5-11 175 24 R Arizona State
15 Nelson Agholor WR 6-0 198 29 8 Southern California
16  Jakobi Meyers WR 6-2 200 25 4 North Carolina State
18 Matthew Slater WR 6-0 205 37 15 UCLA
21 Adrian Phillips DB 5-11 210 30 9 Texas
23 Kyle Dugger DB 6-2 220 26 3 Lenoir-Rhyne
24 Joshuah Bledsoe S 5-11 201 23 2 Missouri
25 Marcus Jones DB 5-8 175 24 R Houston
26  Shaun Wade CcB 6-1 191 24 2 Ohio State
27 Myles Bryant DB 5-9 185 24 3 Washington
30 Mack Wilson Sr. LB 6-1 233 24 4 Alabama
31 Jonathan Jones DB 5-10 190 29 7 Auburn
32 Devin McCourty DB 5-10 195 35 13 Rutgers
35 Pierre Strong Jr. RB 5-11 205 23 R South Dakota State
36 Kevin Harris RB 5-10 225 21 R South Carolina
37 Damien Harris RB 5-11 213 25 4 Alabama
38 Rhamondre Stevenson RB 6-0 230 24 2 Oklahoma
41 Brenden Schooler DB 6-1 205 25 R Texas
44 Raleigh Webb WR 6-2 204 24 R The Citadel
48 Jahlani Tavai LB 6-2 246 26 4 Hawaii
49  Joe Cardona LS 6-3 245 30 8 Navy
50 Raekwon McMillan LB 6-2 242 26 6 Ohio State
55 Josh Uche LB 6-3 245 24 3 Michigan
58  Anfernee Jennings LB 6-3 259 25 3 Alabama
60 David Andrews C 6-3 300 30 8 Georgia
61 Marcus Cannon oL 6-6 335 34 1 Texas Christian
63 Chasen Hines oL 6-3 330 22 R Louisiana State
65  James Ferentz oL 6-2 300 33 7 lowa
69 Cole Strange oL 6-5 305 24 R Chattanooga
71 Mike Onwenu oL 6-3 350 24 3 Michigan
76 Isaiah Wynn oL 6-2 310 26 5 Georgia
77  Trent Brown oL 6-8 370 29 8 Florida
81 Jonnu Smith TE 6-3 248 27 6 Florida International
84 Kendrick Bourne WR 6-1 190 27 6 Eastern Washington
85 Hunter Henry TE 6-5 250 27 7 Arkansas
90 Christian Barmore DL 6-5 310 23 2 Alabama
M Deatrich Wise Jr. DL 6-5 275 28 6 Arkansas
92 Davon Godchaux DL 6-3 311 27 6 Louisiana State
93 Lawrence Guy Sr. DL 6-4 315 32 12 Arizona State
95 Daniel Ekuale DL 6-3 305 28 4 Washington State
96  Sam Roberts DL 6-5 295 24 R Northwest Missouri St.
97 DaMarcus Mitchell DL 6-3 260 23 R Purdue
98  Carl Davis Jr. DL 6-5 320 30 8 lowa
PRACTICE SQUAD
NO.  NAME POS. HT WT AGE EXP. COLLEGE
19 Garrett Gilbert QB b-4 221 31 5 Southern Methodist
29 Brad Hawkins DB 6-1 221 24 R Michigan
42 J.J. Taylor RB 5-6 185 24 3 Arizona
43 Calvin Munson LB 6-1 235 27 4 San Diego St.
45 Cameron McGrone LB 6-1 236 22 2 Michigan
62 Bill Murray oL 6-4 265 25 1 William & Mary
66 Kody Russey oL 6-2 300 24 R Houston
70 Jeremiah Pharms Jr. DL 6-3 275 26 1 Friends
74 LaBryan Ray DL b-4 290 24 R Alabama
82  Tre Nixon WR 6-2 180 24 1 Central Florida
83 Lil'Jordan Humphrey WR 6-4 225 24 3 Texas
86 Lynn Bowden Jr. WR 6-1 203 25 3 Kentucky
87  Matt Sokol TE 6-5 249 26 1 Michigan State
88 Scotty Washington TE 6-5 247 25 1 Wake Forest
94 Ron'Dell Carter DL 6-3 269 25 3 James Madison
Jamie Collins Sr. LB 6-3 255 33 10 Southern Mississippi
CUACHING STAFF

HEAD COACH: ROBERT SALEH
ASSISTANT COACHES:

BRANT BOYER (Special Teams Coordinator], MIKE LaFLEUR (Offensive Coordinator), JEFF

ULBRICH (Defensive Coordinator), MILES AUSTIN (Wide Receivers), JOHN BENTON (Offensive Line / Run Game Coordinator),
MACK BROWN (Offensive Assistant), ROB CALABRESE (Quarterbacks), TAYLOR EMBREE (Running Backs], MICHAEL GHOBRIAL
(Special Teams Assistant), RICKY MANNING, Jr. (Defensive Assistant), MARQUAND MANUEL (Defensive Backs / Safeties), RON
MIDDLETON (Tight Ends), TONY ODEN (Senior Defensive Assistant / Cornerbacks), MIKE RUTENBERG (Linebackers), GREG
SCRUGGS (Assistant Defensive Line), DAN SHAMASH (Situational Football/Game Management), PAT BASTIEN (Offensive

Assistant], BILLY VANDEMERKT (Offensive Assistant), LEON WASHINGTON (Special Teams Assistant), AARON WHITECOTTON

(Defensive Line), BEN WILKERSON (Assistant Offensive Line), NATHANIEL WILLINGHAM (Defensive Assistant)

HEAD COACH: BILL BELICHICK

ASSISTANT COACHES: CAM ACHORD (Special Teams Coordinator), BRIAN BELICHICK (Safeties), STEVE BELICHICK
(Linebackers), V'ANGELO BENTLEY (NFL Coaching Fellowship/Defense), TROY BROWN (Wide Receivers/Kickoff Returners),
MOSES CABRERA (Head Strength and Conditioning), NICK CALEY (Tight Ends), DEMARCUS COVINGTON (Defensive Line), ROSS
DOUGLAS (Wide Receivers/NFL Coaching Fellowship), JOE HOUSTON (Special Teams Assistant), TYLER HUGHES (Offensive
Assistant), JOE JUDGE (Offensive Assistant/Quarterbacks), DERON MAYO (Strength and Conditioning Assistant], JEROD MAYO
(Linebackers), MATT PATRICIA (Senior Football Advisor/Offensive Line), MIKE PELLEGRINO (Cornerbacks), EVAN ROTHSTEIN
(Offensive Assistant), VINNIE SUNSERI (Running Backs), BILLY YATES (Assistant Offensive Line)

NAME

Agholor, Nelson
Andrews, David
Bailey, Jake
Barmore, Christian
Bentley, Ja'Whaun
Bledsoe, Joshuah
Bourne, Kendrick
Brown, Trent
Bryant, Myles
Cannon, Marcus
Cardona, Joe
Davis Jr., Carl
Dugger, Kyle
Ekuale, Daniel
Ferentz, James
Folk, Nick
Godchaux, Davon
Guy Sr., Lawrence
Harris, Damien
Harris, Kevin
Henry, Hunter
Hines, Chasen
Jennings, Anfernee
Jones, Jack
Jones, Jonathan
Jones, Mac
Jones, Marcus
Judon, Matthew
McCourty, Devin
McMillan, Raekwon
Meyers, Jakobi
Mills, Jalen
Mitchell, DaMarcus
Onwenu, Mike
Parker, DeVante
Peppers, Jabrill
Phillips, Adrian
Roberts, Sam
Schooler, Brenden
Slater, Matthew
Smith, Jonnu
Stevenson, Rhamondre
Strange, Cole
Strong Jr., Pierre
Tavai, Jahlani
Thornton, Tyquan
Uche, Josh

Wade, Shaun
Webb, Raleigh
Wilson Sr., Mack
Wise Jr., Deatrich
Wynn, Isaiah
Zappe, Bailey

PRACTICE SQUAD

86
94
99
19
29
83
45
43
62
82
70
74
66
87
42
88

NAME

Bowden Jr., Lynn
Carter, Ron'Dell
Collins Sr., Jamie
Gilbert, Garrett
Hawkins, Brad
Humphrey, Lil'Jordan
McGrone, Cameron
Munson, Calvin
Murray, Bill

Nixon, Tre

Pharms Jr., Jeremiah
Ray, LaBryan

Russey, Kody

Sokol, Matt

Taylor, J.J.
Washington, Scott




